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Zeit
2:22,8
2:29,7
2:32,0
2:35,7
2:43,0
2:44,2
3:05,1
3:08,4
3:08,6
3:09,0
3:09,0
3:15,1
3:15,6
3:18,8
3:19,0
3:29,2
3:30,9
3:47,7

Madchen
Name

Kratz Daniela
Dicker Denise
Auer Simone
Vasari Ana
Grabovac Marija
Spanring Tina
Knaus Ulrike
Rinnhofer Theresa
Rieck Beatrix
Rothwangl Marietta
Rothwangl Sarah
Bittelmayer Sabrina
Sigmund Eva
Suppan Marlene
Herrgesell Maren
Eisel-Eiselsberg Magdalena
Krammer Sabine
Maier Lisa

Ewige Bestenliste

Schwimmen 200m Kraul

Datum
2007
2010
2008
2002
2006
2010
2005
2007
2012
2003
2006
2005
2007
2009
2010
2010
2005
2010

Rang
1
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Zeit
2:22,7
2:25,2
2:37,0
2:46,9
2:47,2
2:53,8
2:54,7
2:55,1
2:59,2
3:00,2
3:03,4
3:03,8
3:06,8
3:09,2
3:15,9
3:16,1
3:17,8
3:20,0
3:24,1
3:41,4

Burschen
Name

Meixner Felix
Meixner Luis
Streibl Philipp
Pellischek Christoph
Wenzl Lukas
Dennig Edgar
Reindl Jakob
Flirndorfler Mario
Auer Valentin
Hofstatter Stefan
Wagner Manuel
Knez Kevin
Dobaj Markus
Niederl Daniel
Krzyzewsky Mark
Prattes Johannes
Maier Andreas
Robia Alexander
Wagner Manuel
Hebenstreit Thomas

Datum
2007
2009
2008
2009
2010
2005
2010
2005
2009
2008
2011
2008
2005
2009
2003
2003
2010
2007
2010
2010



